## From Bits to Data, from Pipes to Clouds

The network as an asset for convergence of Telecoms, IT and Media into an

Internet of Knowledge

## 4-7 October 2011, Berlin, Germany



## ICIN 2011 & BMMP11 – Submission Deadline Extended to Monday 21 March

Following numerous requests, we are pleased to announce an extension of the submission deadline for ICIN 2011and BMMP11. Prospective authors now have until 21 March to submit their review manuscripts through the EDAS manuscript registration system. Extended abstracts should be submitted electronically through EDAS at <a href="http://edas.info/N9791">http://edas.info/N9791</a> for ICIN 2011 and at <a href="http://edas.info/N9907">http://edas.info/N9791</a> for ICIN 2011 and at <a href="http://edas.info/N9907">http://edas.info/N9791</a> for ICIN 2011 and at <a href="http://edas.info/N9907">http://edas.info/N9791</a> for ICIN 2011 and at <a href="http://edas.info/N9907">http://edas.info/N9907</a> for BMMP11.

The ICIN conference is a forum covering telecoms and web services and service architectures from both technical and business perspectives. ICIN focuses attention on the interplay between web and telecom technologies, services and players, and end users. <u>ICIN 2011</u> will be held on October 4-7, 2011, in Berlin, Germany.

The 3rd International Workshop on Business Models for Mobile Platforms (**BMMP 11**) will take place on 7 October 2011 in conjunction with ICIN 2011. The workshop will focus on the characteristics of successful business models in this field, the emergence of new mobile industry architectures, and the competition and collaboration between media, IT, internet and telecommunications companies regarding mobile platforms.

For more information please download the ICIN 2011 **Call for Papers** <u>here</u> or visit the BMMP11 call for papers online at: <u>http://www.icin.biz</u> <u>/bmmp11</u>.

Submission deadline for review manuscripts: Extended deadline Monday 21 March 2011 ICIN 2011: October 4-7, 2011, Berlin, Germany

You will find instructions and additional information on our web site at http://www.icin.biz.

If you have any questions please contact cfp@icin.biz.

Stuart Sharrock, Chairman	Roberto Minerva, Chairman
ICIN International Advisory Board	ICIN Technical Programme Committee
chair@icin.biz	cfp@icin.biz

